
Godwin Group List Pricing
Effective April 1, 2019

MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Trucks - 26,000 lbs. GVW or Greater 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-30



400 $6,013400U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. All 8 Ga. Hitensile Steel, Dirt 
Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth Rear Corner 
Post, 6-panel D/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure

400T $6,083400T-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. All 8 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt 
Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth Rear Corner 
Post, 6-PanelD/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure for Telescopic Hoist

400 Smooth Side $6,055400U-10' x 26"x 36" 5.7/7.9 Cu. Yds. All 8 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt 
Shedding Box Top Rail, Formed Outward "V" SideBrace, Full Depth 
Rear Corner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure 

Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Trucks - 26,000 lbs. GVW or Greater 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-30



400L $5,425400L-10' x 24"x 34" 5.1/7.3 Cu. Yds. All 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt  
Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth Rear  Corner 
Post, 3-Panel D/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure

430 $7,749430U-10' x 26"x 36" 5.7/7.9 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 8 Ga.  Hi-Ten 
Sides, 3/16"  AR450 Floor, Formed Outward "V" Side Brace, Dirt 
Shedding Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate

450 $7,665450U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 8 Ga. Hi-
Ten Sides, 3/16"  AR450 Floor, Vertical Side Braces, Dirt Shedding 
Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-panel D/A Tailgate

500 $9,170500T-14' x 43"x 53" 12.7/15.7 Cu. Yds. 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile sides & Front, 8 Ga. 
Hi-Tensile Floor & T/G, Vertical Side Braces, Dirt Shedding Box Top Rail, Full 
Depth Rear Corrner Post, 6-Panel Tailgate,  Stacked Understructure

530 $10,766530U/T-14' x 43"x 53" 12.7/15.7 Cu. Yds. 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Sides & Front, 8 
Ga.T/G, 3/16" AR 450 Floor, 2-Formed Outward "V Side Braces, Dirt Shedding 
Box Top Rail, Full Depth, Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel T/G, Cross-Member-Less

550 $10,766550U/T-14' x 43"x 53" 12.7/15.7 Cu. Yds. 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Sides & Front, 8 
Ga.T/G, 3/16" AR 450 Floor, 2-Formed Outward "V Side Braces, Dirt Shedding 
Box Top Rail, Full Depth, Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel T/G, Cross-Member-Less

403 $11,074403U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. 7 Ga. 201 Stainless Steel Floor , Sides, 
Front & T/G, Dirt Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth 
Rear Corner Post, 6-panel D/A TailgateStacked  Understructure 

433 $11,388433U-10' x 26"x 36" 5.7/7.7 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 7 Ga. 201 Stainless 
Sides, Front & Tailgate, 3/16"  AR450 Floor, Formed Outward "V Side Brace, 
Dirt Shedding Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate

453 $12,317453U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 7 Ga. 201 Stainless 
Sides, Front & Tailgate, 3/16"  AR450 Floor, Vertical Side Braces, Dirt 
Shedding Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate

PLD $5,880PLD-12' x 18" x 42" x 24" 4.7/6.2 Cu. Yds, All 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt 
Shedding  Box Top Rail, Formed Horizontal "V" brace each side, 3-Panel D/A 
Tailgate W/Quick Release Top Hardware

Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Trucks - 26,000 lbs. GVW or Greater 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-30



$1050

$1075

$1,125

$1,175

$225

$130

$75

$70

$28

$34

$48

$24

$63

$126

$88

$113

$49

$31

$92

$130

$25

1/4 x 84 x 10 gauge

1/2 x 84 x 10 gauge

3/4 x 84 x 10 gauge

Full x 84 x 10 gauge

3/16" 100k floor ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100, 400 and 500 series) per foot

3/16" AR450 ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100, 400 series and 500) per foot

1/4" AR450 ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100, 400 and 500 series) per foot

8 Ga. Hi Ten ilo 10 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 Series) per foot

3/16" Hi Ten ilo 10 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 series) per foot

1/4" Hi Ten ilo 10 ga Hi Ten ( 100 and 400 series) per foot

3/16" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 series) per foot

1/4" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 series) per foot

1/4" AR450 ilo3/16" AR450 (Where Applicable) per foot

3/16" AR450 ilo 3/16" 304 2b (403U Series) per foot

3/16" Hi Ten Wearplate (100U, 400U, and 500T Series)

1/4" Hi Ten Wearplate (100U, 400U, and 500T Series)

16" X 45 Deg Cove Plate Side To Floor (Steel Bodies)

"L " style cabshield with long backdrop

90" wide cabshield in lieu of 84" wide

7 gauge stainless in lieu of 10 gauge

Additional light hole in face or side of cabshield (per pair)

FLOOR OPTIONS

STAINLESS CABSHIELDS

$280

$322

$406

$546

$161

$140

$154

$70

$182

OPTIONS:

1/4 x 84 x 10 gauge black

1/2 x 84 x 10 gauge black

3/4 x 84 x 10 gauge black

Full x 84 x 10 gauge black

"L " style cabshield with long backdrop

90" wide cabshield in lieu of 84" wide

8 gauge in lieu of 10 gauge

Additional light hole in face or side of cabshield (per pair)

For integral CP (take CP price + L Style option then add)

STEEL CABSHIELDS

Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Trucks - 26,000 lbs. GVW or Greater 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-30



$196

$500

$800

$600

$800

$238

$308

$441

$588

$17

$130

$284

$122

$252

$64

$147

$97

$227

$301

$2114

$483

$1204

$147

$1085

$3388

18" Higher Corner Board Gussets

Water tight tailgate with rubber seals and turnbuckles

High lift gate. 4" higher than sides

3/16" AR450 tailgate ilo 8 ga 100 and 400 series

3/16" AR450 tailgate ilo 8 ga 500 series

3 1/2" air tailgate kit

Coal Chute with over center linkage Carbon steel

Coal Chute with over center linkage Stainless steel

Inverted angle along top edge of tailgate.  Stainless steel

Long chains with 2 sets of banjo eye plates. Carbon bodies

Long chains with 2 sets of banjo eye plates. Stainless bodies.

3/16" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga tailgate 100 and 400 series

1/4" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga tailgate 100 and 400 series

2-Step stainless slide out ladder

4-Step stainless double fould slide out ladder

3/8" x 1-1/4" stainless tarp rail

TAILGATE OPTIONS

Inverted angle along top edge of tailgate.  Carbon steel

Fold 3 rung ladder. Stainless steel

Tuck under 3 rung ladder. Carbon steel

Tuck under 3 rung ladder. Stainless steel

2-Step steel slide out ladder

4-Step steel double fould slide out ladder

Fixed ladder rung between verical bracing, stainless steel. Each

Fold 3 rung ladder. Carbon steel

Two way barn door gate ilo standard. (Requires minimum 40")

$34

$126

$42

$252

$119

$175

$45

$126

$25

$41

$140

$280

$70

$140

$70

$56

$70

8 ga Hi Ten ilo 10 ga. per foot

8 ga Hi Ten front ilo 10 ga.

3/16" Hi Ten sides ilo 10 ga. Per foot

3/16 Hi Ten front ilo 10 ga.

Front corner braces 400U/T

Front corner braces 500 U/T

Horizontal Side Braces Between Verticals (Steel Bodies)

Horizontal Side Braces Between Verticals (Stainless Steel Bodies)

Grip Strut Walk Rail On Sides (Carbon Steel)

Grip Strut Walk Rail On Sides (Stainless Steel)

36" x 1/2" grab rail, Carbon steel

36" x 1/2" grab rail Stainless Steel

12" x 1/2" grab rail, Carbon steel

12" x 1/2" grab rail, Stainless steel

Extra light cutouts in rear cornerpost

Steps inside dump body. Each

Fixed ladder rung between verical bracing, carbon steel. Each

GODWIN MANUFACTURING

BODY SHELL OPTIONS

Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Trucks - 26,000 lbs. GVW or Greater 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-30



$77

$9

$238

$238

$308

$441

$588

$77

$224

$434

$631

$413

$2450

$1238

$728

$3717

$126

$448

$917

$1,201

$1,680

$1,960

$350

$280

$200

$1,680

2018

LIGHTING

6 LED strobe light package

6 LED strobe light package plus back up lights

LED Spinner light utilizing truck switchpack

FMV SS 108 required marker lighting; LED

Hood mounted plow lights utilizing chassis stitch and wiring

Body Up Light

GODWIN MANUFACTURING

Miscellaneous Options

Additional Body Prop

Additional Tarp Bar On Sides (3/8" X 1 1/2" Steel)/ft

Cast Bolt On Folding Ladder (Loose With Body) For Stkd Undrstrctr

Double Grip Strut Ladder Steel

Aluminum Diamond Plate Underbody Toolbox

Grip Strut Ladder Stainless

Grip Strut Ladder Steel

Double Grip Strut Ladder Stainless

Mud Flap Bracket Pair

Hitch Plate With Combo Hitch & Trailer Plug

Manual Mesh Tarp & Roller

Electric Tarp and Roller

Steel Underbody Toolbox

Back Up Alarm

Wood Side Boards

Rubber Mudflaps With Anti-Sail Brackets

Steel Stone Shields

Stainless Stone Shields

Icc Step

Power Take Off

$45

$25

$910

$1267

$39

$210

$252

$280

$315

$420

$450

$480

Butted Understructure (Channel Fill-Ins Between Crossmembers)/ft

4" I-Beam Crossmembers ILO 5" Channel (Steel Bodies)/ft

Build Body To Fit Older Galion Single Axle Underbody Hoist

Build Body To Fit Older Galion Tandem Underbody Hoist

6" I beam Longsill ILO 6" Channel (400 Series)/ft

Spreader Aprons (Shipped Loose)

8" X 10 Gauge Steel Weld On Apron

8" X 8 Gauge Steel Bolt On Apron

10" X 8 Gauge Steel Weld On Apron

12" X 8 Gauge Steel Bolt On Apron

8" X 7 Gauge Stainless Bolt On Apron

10" X 7 Gauge Stainless Bolt On Apron

12" X 7 Gauge Stainless Bolt On Apron

GODWIN MANUFACTURING

Understructure Options

Educational Services Commission of NJ 
State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS

Trucks - 26,000 lbs. GVW or Greater 
Bid #ESCNJ 17/18-30


	Galion Only
	Godwin Only
	Blank Page



