# **Godwin Group List Pricing**

Effective April 1, 2019



MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

400	400U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. All 8 Ga. Hitensile Steel, Dirt	\$6,013
	Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth Rear Corner	
	Post, 6-panel D/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure	
400T	400T-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. All 8 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt	\$6,083
	Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth Rear Corner	
	Post, 6-PaneID/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure for Telescopic Hoist	
400 Smooth Side	400U-10' x 26"x 36" 5.7/7.9 Cu. Yds. All 8 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt	\$6,055
	Shedding Box Top Rail, Formed Outward "V" SideBrace, Full Depth	
	Rear Corner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure	

400L	400L-10' x 24"x 34" 5.1/7.3 Cu. Yds. All 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt	\$5,425
	Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth Rear Corner	
	Post, 3-Panel D/A Tailgate, Stacked Understructure	
430	430U-10' x 26"x 36" 5.7/7.9 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 8 Ga. Hi-Ten	\$7,749
	Sides, 3/16" AR450 Floor, Formed Outward "V" Side Brace, Dirt	
	Shedding Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate	
450	450U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 8 Ga. Hi-	\$7,665
	Ten Sides, 3/16" AR450 Floor, Vertical Side Braces, Dirt Shedding	
	Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-panel D/A Tailgate	
500	500T-14' x 43"x 53" 12.7/15.7 Cu. Yds. 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile sides & Front, 8 Ga.	\$9,170
	Hi-Tensile Floor & T/G, Vertical Side Braces, Dirt Shedding Box Top Rail, Full	
	Depth Rear Corrner Post, 6-Panel Tailgate, Stacked Understructure	
530	530U/T-14' x 43"x 53" 12.7/15.7 Cu. Yds. 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Sides & Front, 8	\$10,766
	Ga.T/G, 3/16" AR 450 Floor, 2-Formed Outward "V Side Braces, Dirt Shedding	
	Box Top Rail, Full Depth, Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel T/G, Cross-Member-Less	
550	550U/T-14' x 43"x 53" 12.7/15.7 Cu. Yds. 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Sides & Front, 8	\$10,766
	Ga.T/G, 3/16" AR 450 Floor, 2-Formed Outward "V Side Braces, Dirt Shedding	, ,
	Box Top Rail, Full Depth, Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel T/G, Cross-Member-Less	
403	403U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. 7 Ga. 201 Stainless Steel Floor , Sides,	\$11,074
	Front & T/G, Dirt Shedding Box Top Rail, Vertical Side Braces, Full Depth	¥ ==,•···
	Rear Corner Post, 6-panel D/A TailgateStacked Understructure	
433	433U-10' x 26"x 36" 5.7/7.7 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 7 Ga. 201 Stainless	\$11,388
	Sides, Front & Tailgate, 3/16" AR450 Floor, Formed Outward "V Side Brace,	
	Dirt Shedding Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate	
453	453U-10' x 30"x 40" 6.4/8.6 Cu. Yds. Cross-member-less, 7 Ga. 201 Stainless	\$12,317
	Sides, Front & Tailgate, 3/16" AR450 Floor, Vertical Side Braces, Dirt	
	Shedding Box Top Rail, Full Depth Rear Coner Post, 6-Panel D/A Tailgate	
PLD	PLD-12' x 18" x 42" x 24" 4.7/6.2 Cu. Yds, All 10 Ga. Hi-Tensile Steel, Dirt	\$5,880
	Shedding Box Top Rail, Formed Horizontal "V" brace each side, 3-Panel D/A	
	Tailgate W/Quick Release Top Hardware	

# **OPTIONS:**

#### **STEEL CABSHIELDS**

STEEL CADSIIIEEDS		
	1/4 x 84 x 10 gauge black	\$280
	1/2 x 84 x 10 gauge black	\$322
	3/4 x 84 x 10 gauge black	\$406
	Full x 84 x 10 gauge black	\$546
	"L" style cabshield with long backdrop	\$161
	90" wide cabshield in lieu of 84" wide	\$140
	8 gauge in lieu of 10 gauge	\$154
	Additional light hole in face or side of cabshield (per pair)	\$70
	For integral CP (take CP price + L Style option then add)	\$182

# STAINLESS CABSHIELDS

1/4 x 84 x 10 gauge	\$1050
1/2 x 84 x 10 gauge	\$1075
3/4 x 84 x 10 gauge	\$1,125
Full x 84 x 10 gauge	\$1,175
"L" style cabshield with long backdrop	\$225
90" wide cabshield in lieu of 84" wide	\$130
7 gauge stainless in lieu of 10 gauge	\$75
Additional light hole in face or side of cabshield (per pair)	\$70

#### **FLOOR OPTIONS**

8 Ga. Hi Ten ilo 10 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 Series) per foot	\$28
3/16" Hi Ten ilo 10 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 series) per foot	\$34
1/4" Hi Ten ilo 10 ga Hi Ten ( 100 and 400 series) per foot	\$48
3/16" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 series) per foot	\$24
1/4" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100 and 400 series) per foot	\$63
3/16" 100k floor ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100, 400 and 500 series) per foot	\$126
3/16" AR450 ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100, 400 series and 500) per foot	\$88
1/4" AR450 ilo 8 ga Hi Ten (100, 400 and 500 series) per foot	\$113
1/4" AR450 ilo3/16" AR450 (Where Applicable) per foot	\$49
3/16" AR450 ilo 3/16" 304 2b (403U Series) per foot	\$31
3/16" Hi Ten Wearplate (100U, 400U, and 500T Series)	\$92
1/4" Hi Ten Wearplate (100U, 400U, and 500T Series)	\$130
16" X 45 Deg Cove Plate Side To Floor (Steel Bodies)	\$25

# GODWIN MANUFACTURING

# **BODY SHELL OPTIONS**

8 ga Hi Ten ilo 10 ga. per foot	\$34
8 ga Hi Ten front ilo 10 ga.	\$126
3/16" Hi Ten sides ilo 10 ga. Per foot	\$42
3/16 Hi Ten front ilo 10 ga.	\$252
Front corner braces 400U/T	\$119
Front corner braces 500 U/T	\$175
Horizontal Side Braces Between Verticals (Steel Bodies)	\$45
Horizontal Side Braces Between Verticals (Stainless Steel Bodies)	\$126
Grip Strut Walk Rail On Sides (Carbon Steel)	\$25
Grip Strut Walk Rail On Sides (Stainless Steel)	\$41
36" x 1/2" grab rail, Carbon steel	\$140
36" x 1/2" grab rail Stainless Steel	\$280
12" x 1/2" grab rail, Carbon steel	\$70
12" x 1/2" grab rail, Stainless steel	\$140
Extra light cutouts in rear cornerpost	\$70
Steps inside dump body. Each	\$56
Fixed ladder rung between verical bracing, carbon steel. Each	\$70
Fixed ladder rung between verical bracing, stainless steel. Each	\$196
Fold 3 rung ladder. Carbon steel	\$500
Fold 3 rung ladder. Stainless steel	\$800
Tuck under 3 rung ladder. Carbon steel	\$600
Tuck under 3 rung ladder. Stainless steel	\$800
2-Step steel slide out ladder	\$238
4-Step steel double fould slide out ladder	\$308
2-Step stainless slide out ladder	\$441
4-Step stainless double fould slide out ladder	\$588
3/8" x 1-1/4" stainless tarp rail	\$17

#### **TAILGATE OPTIONS**

Inverted angle along top edge of tailgate. Carbon steel	\$130
Inverted angle along top edge of tailgate. Stainless steel	\$284
Long chains with 2 sets of banjo eye plates. Carbon bodies	\$122
Long chains with 2 sets of banjo eye plates. Stainless bodies.	\$252
3/16" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga tailgate 100 and 400 series	\$64
1/4" Hi Ten ilo 8 ga tailgate 100 and 400 series	\$147
3/16" AR450 tailgate ilo 8 ga 100 and 400 series	\$97
3/16" AR450 tailgate ilo 8 ga 500 series	\$227
3 1/2" air tailgate kit	\$301
Two way barn door gate ilo standard. (Requires minimum 40")	\$2114
Coal Chute with over center linkage Carbon steel	\$483
Coal Chute with over center linkage Stainless steel	\$1204
18" Higher Corner Board Gussets	\$147
Water tight tailgate with rubber seals and turnbuckles	\$1085
High lift gate. 4" higher than sides	\$3388
·	

#### **Understructure Options**

Butted Understructure (Channel Fill-Ins Between Crossmembers)/ft	\$45
4" I-Beam Crossmembers ILO 5" Channel (Steel Bodies)/ft	\$25
Build Body To Fit Older Galion Single Axle Underbody Hoist	\$910
Build Body To Fit Older Galion Tandem Underbody Hoist	\$1267
6" I beam Longsill ILO 6" Channel (400 Series)/ft	\$39

# **Spreader Aprons (Shipped Loose)**

 ·	
8" X 10 Gauge Steel Weld On Apron	\$210
8" X 8 Gauge Steel Bolt On Apron	\$252
10" X 8 Gauge Steel Weld On Apron	\$280
12" X 8 Gauge Steel Bolt On Apron	\$315
8" X 7 Gauge Stainless Bolt On Apron	\$420
10" X 7 Gauge Stainless Bolt On Apron	\$450
12" X 7 Gauge Stainless Bolt On Apron	\$480

# **Miscellaneous Options**

Additional Body Prop	\$77
Additional Tarp Bar On Sides (3/8" X 1 1/2" Steel)/ft	\$9
Cast Bolt On Folding Ladder (Loose With Body) For Stkd Undrstrctr	\$238
Grip Strut Ladder Steel	\$238
Double Grip Strut Ladder Steel	\$308
Grip Strut Ladder Stainless	\$441
Double Grip Strut Ladder Stainless	\$588
Mud Flap Bracket Pair	\$77
Rubber Mudflaps With Anti-Sail Brackets	\$224
Steel Stone Shields	\$434
Stainless Stone Shields	\$631
Icc Step	\$413
Power Take Off	\$2450
Hitch Plate With Combo Hitch & Trailer Plug	\$1238
Manual Mesh Tarp & Roller	\$728
Electric Tarp and Roller	\$3717
Back Up Alarm	\$126
Wood Side Boards	\$448
Steel Underbody Toolbox	\$917
Aluminum Diamond Plate Underbody Toolbox	\$1,201

#### LIGHTING

6 LED strobe light package	\$1,680
6 LED strobe light package plus back up lights	\$1,960
LED Spinner light utilizing truck switchpack	\$350
FMV SS 108 required marker lighting; LED	\$280
Body Up Light	\$200
Hood mounted plow lights utilizing chassis stitch and wiring	\$1,680

GODWIN MANUFACTURING 2018